FACULTY SEMESTER CODE CREDITS
63101104 Mathematics
63101105 Introduction to Business Administration
63102202 Advanced Statistics
63102204 Direction and Management Skills
1ST 62103217 Management Control

62104206  Strategic Management |
62104223  Strategic Marketing
64101213 Modern Language: English
64102104 Introduction to Marketing for Tourism
63101103  Statistics
63101106 Introduction to Finance
63101107 Introduction to Accounting
63101108 Introduction to Marketing
62102205 Quantitative Methods
62102208 Organization Design

ECONOMIC AND BUSINESS STUDIES 63104226 New Venture Creation
62104207 Strategic Management II
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2ND 62104301 Business Communication in foreign language (English)
62104302 Business Communication in foreign language (French)
62104303 Business Communication in foreign language (German)
64101214 Modern Language: French
64101215 Modern Language: German
67102223 Company Organization
67104206  Strategic Marketing
64102206 Marketing for Tourism
64102216 Modern Language Applied to Tourism: English
64102217 Modern Language Applied to Tourism: French
FULL YEAR 64102218 Modern Language Applied to Tourism: German
64103219 Modern Language Applied to Tourism: English Il
64103220 Modern Language Applied to Tourism: French II
64103221 Modern Language Applied to Tourism: German Il
1ST 50902208 Organic Chemistry |
50904223 Laboratory of Applied Analysis
EXPERIMENTAL SCIENCES IND 50902209 Organic Chemistry Il
50903211 Instrumental Analysis I
FULL YEAR 45093216 GIS and Environmental Teledetection 12
15092206  Adult Nursing | 6
o 15092110 Basic and Advanced Life Support 6
15093213  Adult Nursing Il 6
HEALTH SCIENCE
15093214  Nursing Care for the Elderly 6
IND 15093302 Complementary Techniques in Nursing Care 6
22093212 Physiotherapy in Clinical Specialities - | 6
44102207 Machine Theory and Mechanism 6
25153302  Fruit Crops Production and Protection 6
25153310  Agricultural Entomology 6
1ST 25153311 Phytopathology 6
44102205 Circuit theory and Electric machines 6
40154321 Multimedia Technologies 6
40153322 Web Development Technologies 6
HIGHER TECHNICAL SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 25151109 Geology and Pedology 6
44102201  Fluid Mechanics Engineering 6
25151105 Chemistry Il 6
>ND 25154345  Soil Management 4,5%*
40152203  Data Structures and Algorithms Il 6
45092204 Pedology 6
40153320 Devices and Interfaces 6
44103217  Engineering of Chemical and Biotechnological Processes 6
69124226 Research and Innovation in Physical Activity and Sport 6
19151105 History of School and the Education System 6
EDUCATION 1ST
19152208 Modern Language and its Teaching: French 6
19152209 Modern Language and its Teaching: English 6



HUMANITIES

PSYCHOLOGY

** Credits taught in English (out of 9)

1ST

2ND

2ND

12101108
31101109
31101111
31101207
31101219
12102201
31102201
31102203
31102205
31102220
31103209
31103213
31103222
31104215
31104216
31104217
31104221
31104230
12101109
31101110
31101112
31101208
12102202
31102106
31102202
31102204
31102225
31102228
31103210
31103211
31103214
31103224
31103229
31104206
31104223
31104301
31104302
14101108

Arabic |

German |

French |

Introduction to English Linguistics
Introduction to 20th Century English Literature
Arabic llI

German Il

French Il

Instrumental English

English Literature: XIX and XVIII Centuries
English Semantics and Lexicology

Greek for English Studies

English Literature: XVII Century

English Sintax Il

English Language Morphology

English Applied Linguistics

English Literature: XVI Century
NorthAmerican Literature: XX Century
Arabic Il

German Il

French Il

English Phonetics and Phonology

Arabic IV

Literature Writing

German IV

French IV

Female Writers: XX, XIX and XVIII Centuries
Other English Literatures

English Pragmatics and Language Analysis
English Language History

English Sintax |

English Literature: XIX and XX Century
NorthAmerican Literature: XIX Century
Translation

Medieval English Literature

Multicultural Policies in English Speaking Countries
Globalization and Society in English Speaking Countries

Introduction to Social Psychology
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