FACULTY	SEMESTER	CODE		CREDITS
		63101104	Mathematics	6
		63101105	Introduction to Business Administration	6
		63102202	Advanced Statistics	6
		63102204	Direction and Management Skills	6
	1ST	62103217	Management Control	6
		62104206	Strategic Management I	6
ECONOMIC AND BUSINESS STUDIES		62104223	Strategic Marketing	6
		64101213	Modern Language: English	6
		64102104	Introduction to Marketing for Tourism	6
		63101103	Statistics	6
		63101106	Introduction to Finance	6
		63101107	Introduction to Accounting	6
		63101108	Introduction to Marketing	6
		62102205	Quantitative Methods	6
		62102208	Organization Design	6
		63104226	New Venture Creation	6
	2ND	62104207	Strategic Management II	6
		62104301	Business Communication in foreign language (English)	6
		62104302	Business Communication in foreign language (French)	6
		62104303	Business Communication in foreign language (German)	6
		64101214	Modern Language: French	6
		64101215	Modern Language: German	6
		67102223	Company Organization	6
		67104206	Strategic Marketing	6
		64102206	Marketing for Tourism	6
		64102216	Modern Language Applied to Tourism: English	9
		64102217	Modern Language Applied to Tourism: French	9
	FULL YEAR	64102218	Modern Language Applied to Tourism: German	9
		64103219	Modern Language Applied to Tourism: English II	9
		64103220	Modern Language Applied to Tourism: French II	9
		64103221	Modern Language Applied to Tourism: German II	9
EXPERIMENTAL SCIENCES	1ST	50902208	Organic Chemistry I	6
		50904223	Laboratory of Applied Analysis	6
	2ND	50902209	Organic Chemistry II	6
		50903211	Instrumental Analysis II	6
	FULL YEAR	45093216	GIS and Environmental Teledetection	12
HEALTH SCIENCE	1ST 2ND	15092206	Adult Nursing I	6
		15092110	Basic and Advanced Life Support	6
		15093213	Adult Nursing II	6
		15093214	Nursing Care for the Elderly	6
		15093302	Complementary Techniques in Nursing Care	6
		22093212	Physiotherapy in Clinical Specialities - I	6
HIGHER TECHNICAL SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING	1ST	44102207	Machine Theory and Mechanism	6
		25153302	Fruit Crops Production and Protection	6
		25153310	Agricultural Entomology	6
		25153311	Phytopathology	6
		44102205	Circuit theory and Electric machines	6
		40154321	Multimedia Technologies  Walt Davidson and Task polacies	6
		40153322	Web Development Technologies	6
		25151109	Geology and Pedology	6
	2ND	44102201	Fluid Mechanics Engineering	6
		25151105	Chemistry II	6
		25154345	Soil Management	4,5**
		40152203	Data Structures and Algorithms II	6
		45092204	Pedology  Davises and Interfeses	6
		40153320	Devices and Interfaces	6
		44103217	Engineering of Chemical and Biotechnological Processes	6
		69124226	Research and Innovation in Physical Activity and Sport	6
EDUCATION	1ST	19151105	History of School and the Education System  Modern Language and its Teaching French	6
		19152208	Modern Language and its Teaching: French	6
		19152209	Modern Language and its Teaching: English	6

		_		
	1ST	12101108	Arabic I	6
		31101109	German I	6
HUMANITIES		31101111		6
		31101207	Introduction to English Linguistics	6
		31101219	Introduction to 20th Century English Literature	6
		12102201	Arabic III	6
		31102201	German III	6
		31102203	French III	6
		31102205	Instrumental English	6
		31102220	English Literature: XIX and XVIII Centuries	6
		31103209	English Semantics and Lexicology	6
		31103213	Greek for English Studies	6
		31103222	English Literature: XVII Century	6
		31104215	English Sintax II	6
		31104216	English Language Morphology	6
		31104217	English Applied Linguistics	6
		31104221	English Literature: XVI Century	6
		31104230	NorthAmerican Literature: XX Century	6
	2ND	12101109	Arabic II	6
		31101110	German II	6
		31101112	French II	6
		31101208	English Phonetics and Phonology	6
		12102202	Arabic IV	6
		31102106	Literature Writing	6
		31102202	German IV	6
		31102204	French IV	6
		31102225	Female Writers: XX, XIX and XVIII Centuries	6
		31102228	Other English Literatures	6
		31103210	English Pragmatics and Language Analysis	6
		31103211	English Language History	6
		31103214	English Sintax I	6
		31103224	English Literature: XIX and XX Century	6
		31103229	NorthAmerican Literature: XIX Century	6
		31104206	Translation	6
		31104223	Medieval English Literature	6
		31104301	Multicultural Policies in English Speaking Countries	6
		31104302	Globalization and Society in English Speaking Countries	6
		31104302	Globalization and Society in English Speaking Countries	•

<sup>\*\*</sup> Credits taught in English (out of 9)